Order cOde UPc
SSG-3700CR/ZA  036725235618
SSG-3300CR/ZA  036725235601
SSG-3300GR/ZA  036725235595
SSG-3100GB/ZA  036725235588
net dimensiOns & weight (wXhXd)
5.5” x 1.4” x 6.6” / 0.5 lbs.  139.7 x 35.56 x 167.64 mm / 0.05 kg
6.0” x 1.6” x 6.7” / 0.5 lbs. 152.4 x 40.64 x 170.18 mm / 0.05 kg
6.3” x 1.6” x 6.6” / 0.6 lbs. 160.02 x 40.64 x 167.64 mm / 0.05 kg
6.6” x 1.6” x 6.2” / 0.2 lbs. 167.64 x 40.64 x 157.48 mm / 0.05 kg
SSG-3700CR
Premium rechargeable adult
fit-over 3D active glasses
• Ergonomic Design
• Customized Fitting
• Rechargeable Type
• Auto Power On/Off
• Recharging Time: Approximately 2 hours
• Operating Time: Approximately 45 hours
Compatible with Select 2011 Televisions
installation solution
Ultra Slim Wall Mount
•  Quick and easy installation
•  Minimal surface damage
•  Low profile (less than 2cm from the wall)
•  Requires less materials, therefore eco-friendly
Compatible Models :
WMN2000AX – All LED TVs & 32” - 40” Ultra Slim Plasma TVs
WMN2000BX – All LED TVs & 46” - 55” Ultra Slim Plasma TVs
WMN2000CX – All LED TVs & 60” - 65” Ultra Slim Plasma TVs
tV/AV Accessories
3d Active glasses
SSG-3100GB
Battery operated adult 3D
active glasses
• Comfortable Fitting
• Battery Type
• Manual Power (On/Off)
• Operating Time: 70 hours
Compatible with Select 2011 Televisions
SSG-3300CR
Rechargeable adult compact
3D active glasses
• Stylish Design
• Comfortable Fitting
• Rechargeable Type
• Auto Power On/Off
• Recharging Time: Approximately 2 hours
• Operating Time: Approximately 45 hours
Compatible with Select 2011 Televisions
SSG-3300GR
Rechargeable adult fit-over 3D
active glasses
• Stylish Design
• Comfortable Fitting
• Rechargeable Type
•  Auto Power On/Off
• Recharging Time: Approximately 2 hours
• Operating Time: Approximately 45 hours
Compatible with Select 2011 Televisions
Specifications
Rechargeable • • • (Battery Type)
Wireless Charging Ready •	 •	 •
Fit-Over •
Size Universal S/M L L
Models SSG-3700CR SSG-3300CR SSG-3300GR SSG-3100GB
To learn more about Samsung TV Accessories, please visit www.samsung.com/accessories
Order cOde UPc
WMN2000AX/ZA  036725236103
WMN2000BX/ZA  036725236110